
 Revised 040819

DEPARTMENT ADVISOR EMAIL LOCATION PHONE NUMBER
Agricultural & Environmental Sciences Dr. Sammy Comer scomer@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall – RM 108 615-963-5820
Biology Dr. Michael Ivy mivy@tnstate.edu 615-963-7796
Chemistry Dr. Cosmos Okoro cokoro@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall – RM 211 615-963-5332
Early Childhood Education Dr. Graham Matthews gmatthews2@tnstate.edu Humphries Bldg – RM 305C 615-963-5627
Accounting Dr. Anis Mnif amnif@tnstate.edu AWC RM 402 615-963-7295
Business Administration Dr. Phyllis Flott AWC K428 615-963-7135
Business Information Systems Dr. Ramaprasad Unni runni@tnstate.edu AWC K439 615-963-7343
Economics and Finance Dr. Melvin Johnson mnj@tnstate.edu AWC J404 615-963-7218
Psychology Prof. Mary Shelton mshelton@tnstate.edu Clay Hall – RM 304D 615-963-7984
Aeronautical & Industrial Technology Dr. Rucele Consigny rconsigny@tnstate.edu IND RM 204 615-963-5368
Civil Engineering Prof. Dwight Martin dmartin@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 242 615-963-5418
Computer Science Dr. Tamara Rogers trogers3@tnstate.edu McCord Hall  RM 005E 615-963-1520
Electrical Engineering Dr. Charles McCurry cmccurry@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall 214 D 615-963-2160
Mechanical Engineering Dr. Amir Shirkhodaie ashirkhodaie@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall – RM 136 615-963-5396
Mathematical Sciences Dr. Nolan McMurray, Jr. nmcmurray@tnstate.edu Boswell Bldg - 3rd Floor 615-963-5811
Cardio-Respiratory Care and HIM Dr. Valerie Brock vbrock@tnstate.edu IND – RM 319 615-963-7429
Dental Hygiene Ms. Gwendolyn Batiste gkeeton@tnstate.edu Clement Hall – RM 332 615-963-5843
Health Care Administration Dr. Kushal Patel Kpatel1@tnstate.edu AWC – RM 411 615-963-7093
Health Sciences Prof. Wanda Burrell wburrell@tnstate.edu AWC – RM 402 615-963-7334
Human Performance & Sport Science Dr. James Heimdal jheimdal@tnstate.edu Gentry Complex – RM 332 616-963-2172
Nursing Dr. Beverly Brown bbrown45@tnstate.edu Humphries Bldg-RM 308 615-963-5094
Communications Dr. Morgan Ginther mginther10@yahoo.com PASB 276 615-963-2539
Criminal Justice Prof. Robert Smith rsmith9(@tnstate.edu Crouch hall – RM 316 615-963-5032
History, Geography & Political Science Crouch Hall – RM - 220 615-963-5505
Interdisciplinary Studies Ms. Delores Williams Crouch Hall – RM 408 615-963-5755
Languages, Literature & Philosophy Dr. Rebecca Dixon rdixonk@tnstate.edu
Music Dr. Mark Crawford macrawford@tnstate.edu
Sociology Dr. Josie Scales jscales@tnstate.edu
Social Work Prof. Delores Butler dbutler@tnstate.edu
Urban Studies Dr. Kimberly Triplett ktriplet@tnstate.edu

HUM 319 615-963-5728
PASB – RM274 615-963-5210
Elliott Hall – RM 212B 615-963-7770
Elliott Hall – RM 310G 615-963-5513
AWC – RM E408 615-963-7025

Veteran Academic Advisors

Harne Hall - RM 316

Dr. Sheri Brown sbrowne@tnstate.edu


